TEL

PR

MRS %
BAAEYR—
HWAHMIIITEOEA  BAAEMIIT R
PEEEL > % — BRER

FEhIRlE R RIRERL
(E - #) =S KEMSRARYERT
BEEREANFICRAARKRIRER
BIYMEIIEEREE & —
EEEAAN BB (E<IE)=md)IwHEE
HIEERRBING) RGBSR

= m R
HELEYUNEY T— 3 VIR
1 37 P8 B Bt
WMIATBUEN EiRREE EEH B DR
mILNERHFE RRIRER
INERH Rk
ZARTFRb  RERIMER
EEEAN BER HRE4 R
NmEEEAN NE)IHREREE Y 2 —
EEEALE BRER
FAIZAEZE AR o E B
EEENERES HIETYRER BREREE
EEEAMREES BARRERER
EEEAMLE ECE BALLREET
(E-#DiAs WA
EEEAMFBER: & ZhHEet
(E-#) —fBs REHE
EEEALRRBES FHAR - AR
EEEAMREES KLER

(E-#) BOE  EOHERE
EEAEN WNES IHERR BEE
EEEAMEICES AHHEE
tEHEFwHERE REE

= 1) P BB YR BT
HEBILEAERS E%ﬁmﬂ/ﬁ DEL
FFE EEEAMLE LS U Wbt RER
EEEMHt Yy 2—2Th EEE e

BRI R
BEREEEREL Y X —

=ARLBRER  RARRE

7l

078-929-1151
078-912-2323
078-936-1101
078-917-2020
078-938-0861
078-935-2598
079-497-7000
079-438-0621
079-422-0271
079-442-3981
0794-83-3316
0795-22-0111
0794-62-5533
0790-42-2200
0795-42-5511
0795-32-3133
078-942-3555
079-429-2200
0794-85-3061
079-492-3812
078-912-7823
078-947-7272
078-942-1021
079-424-0333
0794-85-2304
0794-82-2550
078-947-5575
0795-28-3732
079-437-3555
078-947-5311
078-918-1655
0790-42-4950
079-447-0100
0795-32-3246
078-943-0050
0790-44-2881
078-942-1921
0794-88-8800

2240
1274

7200

318
210

661

1031

120

135

17

1170

230
3398



EREEAMFRESRER/NEFHE
CESARZYZv s

EEEANEEE WD S & AR

EFREANE HER KEXT4 AN )=y
WITRIATBUE AING ) R fid )1 R Rm
EREEAMHNER 2RIV =y 7

FE R RR ISR

EMs Ftho U=y 7

EREANME KRB U=y s
EREALEIEOR ELUNEY T—2 3 »iEkR

0794-62-9900
079-425-0005
078-935-9000
079-492-0935
079-451-5500
079-435-0555
079-440-9090
078-935-6060
078-915-0377
079-438-2200

122

2310



