

施設名	TEL	内線
県立がんセンター	078-929-1151	
地方独立行政法人 明石市立市民病院	078-912-2323	2240
明石医療センター 検査科	078-936-1101	1274
明舞中央病院 中央検査部	078-917-2020	
(医・社) 英明会 大西脳神経外科病院	078-938-0861	
特定医療法人誠仁会大久保病院検査科	078-935-2598	
県立加古川医療センター	079-497-7000	
医療法人 伯鳳会 はくほう会加古川病院	079-438-0621	7200
東播磨県民局加古川健康福祉事務所	079-422-0271	
高砂市民病院	079-442-3981	
みきやまリハビリテーション病院	0794-83-3316	
市立西脇病院	0795-22-0111	
独立行政法人 国立病院機構 兵庫あおの病院	0794-62-5533	
市立加西病院 中央検査科	0790-42-2200	
加東市民病院	0795-42-5511	
多可赤十字病院 検査技術課	0795-32-3133	
医療法人 若葉会 明石回生病院	078-942-3555	
公益財団法人 加古川総合保健センター	079-429-2200	
医療法人社団 朋優会 三木山陽病院 臨床検査科	0794-85-3061	
私立稻美中央病院	079-492-3812	
医療法人吉徳会 あさぎり病院 臨床検査室	078-912-7823	
医療法人社団佳生会 野木病院検査科	078-947-7272	318
医療法人社団 正仁会 明石土山病院	078-942-1021	210
(医・社)松本会 松本病院	079-424-0333	
医療法人社団関田会 ときわ病院	0794-85-2304	661
(医・社) 一陽会 服部病院	0794-82-2550	
医療法人社団昭峰会 戸田内科・脳神経内科	078-947-5575	
医療法人社団正峰会 大山病院	0795-28-3732	1031
(医・社) 順心会 順心病院	079-437-3555	120
医療法人 双葉会 江井島病院 検査室	078-947-5311	135
医療法人社団仁恵会 石井病院	078-918-1655	
北条田仲病院 検査室	0790-42-4950	17
高砂西部病院	079-447-0100	
社会福祉法人養徳会 医療福祉センターのぎく	0795-32-3246	
特定医療法人社団仙齡会 はりま病院 検査課	078-943-0050	1170
医療福祉センターきずな 診療部診療課	0790-44-2881	
明石仁十病院	078-942-1921	230
北播磨総合医療センター	0794-88-8800	3398

医療法人社団栄宏会栄宏会小野病院	0794-62-9900 722
くどう内科クリニック	079-425-0005
医療法人社団せいゆう会 神明病院	078-935-9000
医療法人社団 奉志会 大西メディカルクリニック	079-492-0935
地方独立行政法人加古川市民病院機構 加古川中央市民病院	079-451-5500 2310
医療法人社団松凌会 多木クリニック	079-435-0555
兵庫県立健康科学研究所	079-440-9090
佳和会 中山クリニック	078-935-6060
医療法人社団 よこた内科クリニック	078-915-0377
医療法人社団順心会 順心リハビリテーション病院	079-438-2200